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Notification

The Calendar for Holidays of Dr. S. S. Tantia Medical College, Hospital & Research Centre for the Year — 2024 shall
be given below:-

Holidays
A. General Holidays :-
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Sr. No. Date Day Holiday
1 17.01.2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jyanti
2 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day**
3 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri
4 24.03.2024 Sunday Holika Dhan
5 25.03.2024 Monday Dhulandi
6 10.04.2024 Thursday Chetichand
7 14.04.2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
8 17.04.2024 Wednesday Shri Ram Navmi
9 21.04.2024 Friday Mahaveer Jayanti
10 17.06.2024 Monday Eid-ul-Juha*
11 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day**
12 19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabandhan
13 26.08.2024 Monday Shri Krishna Janmashtami
14 13.09.2024 Friday Ramdav Jayanti, Teja Dashmi & Khejadi Diwas
15 02.10.2024 Wednresday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
16 03.10.2024 Thursday Navratra Sthapna / Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti
17 11.10.2024 Friday Mahanavmi
18 12.10.2024 Saturday Vijaydashmi
19 31.10.2024 Thursday Roop Choudas/Deepawali
20 01.11.2024 Friday Deepawali
21 02.11.2024 Saturday Govardhan Pooja
22 03.11.2024 Sunday Bhaiya Dooj
23 15.11.2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti
24 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
*Subject to appearance of Moon **Celebration
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B. Restricted Holidays :-

An employee can avail any of the three restricted holidays from the following list with prior information

to the Dean.
Sr. No. Date Day Holiday

i 13.01.2024 Saturday Lohri
2 29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday
3 11.04.2024 Thursday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti
4 11.04.2024 Thursday Id UL Fitur*
5 13.04.2024 Saturday Vaisakhi
6 10.05.2024 Friday Parshuram Jayanti
7 09.06.2024 Sunday Maharana Pratap Jayanti
8 17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharram *
9 09.08.2024 Friday Vishv Aadivasi Diwas
10 07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
11 08.09.2024 Sunday Samvatsari
12 17.09.2024 Tuesday Ananta Chaturdashi

| 13 20.10.2024 sunday Karwa Chauth
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